Time
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:09
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:31
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:45
00:05:54
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:11
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:25
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:34
00:06:36
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:45
00:06:47
00:06:52
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:04
00:07:13
00:07:15
00:07:19
00:07:26
00:07:27
00:07:32
00:07:47
00:07:54
00:07:56
00:07:59

No

21
26
17
25
64
53

66
24
13
58
41
45
77
52
38
19
33
22
78

36
32
28
37
62
12
51
15
71
27
35
11

49
20
76
60
42
69
65
74
34
72
46
18
40
39
67
47
29

First Name Surname

leuan
Emma
Tom
Emily
Adam
Katie
Bradley
Jessie
Rose
Murray
Iwan
Tom
Billy
Daniel
Ethan
Hannah
Reece
Zac
Oliver
Harrison
Carl
Thomas
Gaia
Ashley
Oscar
Lewis
Warren
Dermot
Seb
George
Chloe
Louis
Ben
Ellie
Jack
Alfie
Evie
Emily
Alice
Thomas
Matthew
Crystal
Roland
Graham
Daisy
Lily
Oliver
James
Harriet
Grace
Katie
Charlie
Luke

Alldis

Watts
Greenacre
Moyes
Merry
Peake
Potts
Gooderham
Mortimer

Holland-Howes

LLoyd
Norton
Caiger
Last
Whittingstall
Bewick
Gooderham
Wright
Buchanan
Ward
Mayhew
Bewick
Johnstonef
Wright
Wood
Potter
Wright
Gardiner
Norton
Morgan
Jermyn
Strehlow
Higgins
Pitcher
Norton
Larke
Morgan
Buchanan
Beamish
Cartwright
Last

Ross

Holland-Howes

Beamish
Chambers
Strehlow
Kingsman
Buchanan
Berry
Berry
Youngman
Precher
Potter

Club Name

St Edmund Pacers
St Edmund Pacers
City of Norwich AC
Stowmarket Striders
Framlingham Flyers
Ipswich JAFFA
Unattached

St Edmund Pacers
Ipswich JAFFA
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Framlingham Flyers
Unattached
Unattached

St Edmund Pacers
Framlingham Flyers
Unattached

Ipswich JAFFA
Framlingham Flyers
Unattached

St Edmund Pacers
Framlingham Flyers
Unattached
Unattached
Framlingham Flyers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Ipswich JAFFA
Framlingham Flyers
Unattached
Stowmarket Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Framlingham Flyers
St Edmund Pacers
Framlingham Flyers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Framlingham Flyers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Framlingham Flyers
Framlingham Flyers
Unattached
Framlingham Flyers
Unattached

Category

Boy Under 15
Girl Under 15
Boy Under 13
Girl Under 15
Boy Under 13
Girl Under 15
Boy Under 13
Girl Under 15
Girl Under 13
Boy Under 13
Boy Under 13
Boy Under 13
Boy Under 13
Boy Under 13
Boy Under 10
Girl Under 15
Boy Under 13
Boy Under 13
Boy Under 10
Boy Under 10
Boy Under 13
Boy Under 13
Girl Under 15
Boy Under 15
Boy Under 13
Boy Under 13
Girl Under 13
Boy Under 13
Boy Under 10
Boy Under 10
Girl Under 15
Boy Under 10
Boy Under 13
Girl Under 13
Boy Under 15
Boy Under 10
Girl Under 10
Girl Under 10
Girl Under 10
Boy Under 10
Boy Under 10
Girl Under 13
Boy Under 10

Male Over 15 No Trophy

Girl Under 10
Girl Under 10
Boy Under 10
Boy Under 13
Girl Under 10
Girl Under 10
Girl Under 10
Boy Under 10
Boy Under 10



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

00:07:59
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:13
00:08:17
00:08:18
00:08:24
00:08:25
00:08:37
00:08:47
00:08:47
00:09:05
00:09:07
00:09:13
00:09:16
00:09:16
00:09:16

54
10

48
75
73
68
70
50
44
43
61
59

55
57
63

16
14
23
30
31

Ned
Matthew
David
Vanessa
Lucy
Anita
Matthew
Lewis
Ben
Edward
Melanie
Anna
Jonathan
Kate
Amber
Lynn
Kim
David
Claire
Chloe
Hugo
Gwylim
Sarah
Lucy

Robinson
Mason
Northeast
Kingsman
Beamish
Beamish
Reynolds
Reynolds
Morgan
Chew
Chew
Cartwright
Cartwright
Mason
Whittingstall
Whittingstall
Frost
Mason
Mason
Doyle
King
LLoyd
Coulter
Coulter

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Framlingham Flyers

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

St Edmund Pacers

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Boy Under 10

Boy Under 10

Male Over 15 No Trophy
Female Over 15 No Trophy
Girl Under 13

Female Over 15 No Trophy
Female Over 15 No Trophy
Boy Under 10

Boy Under 10

Boy Under 10

Female Over 15 No Trophy
Girl Under 10

Male Over 15 No Trophy
Girl Under 13

Girl Under 10

Female Over 15 No Trophy
Female Over 15 No Trophy
Boy Under 10

Female Over 15 No Trophy
Girl Under 13

Boy Under 15

Boy Under 15

Female Over 15 No Trophy
Girl Under 13
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