Pos	Time	No	First Name	Surname	Club Name	Category
1	00:04:59	5	leuan	Alldis	St Edmund Pacers	Boy Under 15
2	00:04:00	4	Emma	Watts	St Edmund Pacers	Girl Under 15
3	00:05:03	21	Tom	Greenacre	City of Norwich AC	Boy Under 13
4	00:05:04	26	Emily	Moyes	Stowmarket Striders	Girl Under 15
5	00:05:09	17	Adam	Merry	Framlingham Flyers	Boy Under 13
6	00:05:26	25	Katie	Peake	Ipswich JAFFA	Girl Under 15
7	00:05:28	64	Bradley	Potts	Unattached	Boy Under 13
8	00:05:31	53	Jessie	Gooderham	St Edmund Pacers	Girl Under 15
9	00:05:33	2	Rose	Mortimer	Ipswich JAFFA	Girl Under 13
10	00:05:34	66	Murray		Unattached	Boy Under 13
11	00:05:36	24	lwan	LLoyd	Unattached	Boy Under 13
12	00:05:40	13	Tom	Norton	Unattached	Boy Under 13
13	00:05:41	58	Billy	Caiger	Unattached	Boy Under 13
14	00:05:42	41	Daniel	Last	Framlingham Flyers	Boy Under 13
15	00:05:45	45	Ethan	Whittingstall	Unattached	Boy Under 10
16	00:05:54	77	Hannah	Bewick	Unattached	Girl Under 15
17	00:06:00	52	Reece	Gooderham	St Edmund Pacers	Boy Under 13
18	00:06:00	38	Zac	Wright	Framlingham Flyers	Boy Under 13
19	00:06:06	19	Oliver	Buchanan	Unattached	Boy Under 10
20	00:06:06	33	Harrison	Ward	Ipswich JAFFA	Boy Under 10
21	00:06:07	22	Carl	Mayhew	Framlingham Flyers	Boy Under 13
22	00:06:11	78	Thomas	Bewick	Unattached	Boy Under 13
23	00:06:18	1	Gaia	Johnstonef	St Edmund Pacers	Girl Under 15
24	00:06:19	36	Ashley	Wright	Framlingham Flyers	Boy Under 15
25	00:06:20	32	Oscar	Wood	Unattached	Boy Under 13
26	00:06:25	28	Lewis	Potter	Unattached	Boy Under 13
27	00:06:27	37	Warren	Wright	Framlingham Flyers	Girl Under 13
28	00:06:28	62	Dermot	Gardiner	Unattached	Boy Under 13
29	00:06:34	12	Seb	Norton	Unattached	Boy Under 10
30	00:06:36	51	George	Morgan	Unattached	Boy Under 10
31	00:06:38	15	Chloe	Jermyn	Unattached	Girl Under 15
32	00:06:39	71	Louis	Strehlow	Unattached	Boy Under 10
33	00:06:40	27	Ben	Higgins	Ipswich JAFFA	Boy Under 13
34	00:06:41	35	Ellie	Pitcher	Framlingham Flyers	Girl Under 13
35	00:06:41	11	Jack	Norton	Unattached	Boy Under 15
36	00:06:42	3	Alfie	Larke	Stowmarket Striders	Boy Under 10
37	00:06:43	49	Evie	Morgan	Unattached	Girl Under 10
38	00:06:45	20	Emily	Buchanan	Unattached	Girl Under 10
39	00:06:47	76	Alice	Beamish	Framlingham Flyers	Girl Under 10
40	00:06:52	60	Thomas	Cartwright	St Edmund Pacers	Boy Under 10
41	00:07:00	42	Matthew	Last	Framlingham Flyers	Boy Under 10
42	00:07:01	69	Crystal	Ross	Unattached	Girl Under 13
43	00:07:04	65	Roland	Holland-Howes	Unattached	Boy Under 10
44	00:07:13	74	Graham	Beamish	Unattached	Male Over 15 No Trophy
45	00:07:15	34	Daisy	Chambers	Framlingham Flyers	Girl Under 10
46	00:07:19	72	Lily	Strehlow	Unattached	Girl Under 10
47	00:07:26	46	Oliver	Kingsman	Unattached	Boy Under 10
48	00:07:27	18	James	Buchanan	Unattached	Boy Under 13
49	00:07:32	40	Harriet	Berry	Framlingham Flyers	Girl Under 10
50	00:07:47	39	Grace	Berry	Framlingham Flyers	Girl Under 10
51	00:07:54	67	Katie	Youngman	Unattached	Girl Under 10
52	00:07:56	47	Charlie	Precher	Framlingham Flyers	Boy Under 10
53	00:07:59	29	Luke	Potter	Unattached	Boy Under 10

54	00:07:59	54	Ned	Robinson	Unattached	Boy Under 10
55	00:08:00	10	Matthew	Mason	Unattached	Boy Under 10
56	00:08:00	8	David	Northeast	Unattached	Male Over 15 No Trophy
57	00:08:13	48	Vanessa	Kingsman	Unattached	Female Over 15 No Trophy
58	00:08:17	75	Lucy	Beamish	Framlingham Flyers	Girl Under 13
59	00:08:18	73	Anita	Beamish	Unattached	Female Over 15 No Trophy
60	00:08:24	68	Matthew	Reynolds	Unattached	Female Over 15 No Trophy
61	00:08:25	70	Lewis	Reynolds	Unattached	Boy Under 10
62	00:08:37	50	Ben	Morgan	Unattached	Boy Under 10
63	00:08:47	44	Edward	Chew	Unattached	Boy Under 10
64	00:08:47	43	Melanie	Chew	Unattached	Female Over 15 No Trophy
65	00:09:05	61	Anna	Cartwright	Unattached	Girl Under 10
66	00:09:07	59	Jonathan	Cartwright	Unattached	Male Over 15 No Trophy
67	00:09:13	7	Kate	Mason	Unattached	Girl Under 13
68	00:09:16	55	Amber	Whittingstall	Unattached	Girl Under 10
69	00:09:16	57	Lynn	Whittingstall	Unattached	Female Over 15 No Trophy
70	00:09:16	63	Kim	Frost	Unattached	Female Over 15 No Trophy
71		9	David	Mason	Unattached	Boy Under 10
72		6	Claire	Mason	Unattached	Female Over 15 No Trophy
		16	Chloe	Doyle	St Edmund Pacers	Girl Under 13
		14	Hugo	King	Unattached	Boy Under 15
		23	Gwylim	LLoyd	Unattached	Boy Under 15
		30	Sarah	Coulter	Unattached	Female Over 15 No Trophy
		31	Lucy	Coulter	Unattached	Girl Under 13